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TODD COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
County Board of Appeal and Equalization Agenda

June 23, 2025
Time: 6:00 PM
Location: 215 1 Avenue S. Long Prairie, Minnesota

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

Call to Order and Roll Call
Pledge of Allegiance
Amendments to the Agenda
Appeals

Darrin & Becky Hensley Long Prairie
Parcel: 36-0106601

K.B.T.LLC Long Prairie
Parcel: 36-0105500

Eric Baker Hartford
Parcel 12-0034501

Panther Properties - Alex LLC Browerville
Parcel 30-0003200, 30-0036400, 30-0040202

Adjourn

Approx. Time
6:00
6:01
6:02

6:05

6:20

6:35

6:50

The County Board of Appeal and Equalization Meeting will begin promptly at the prescribed time. The County Board reserves the right to alter

the order of the agenda items and the amount of time allowed for an item based on business needs.
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