TODD COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

County Board of Appeal and Equalization Agenda

Date: June 23, 2025 Time: 6:00 PM

Location: 215 1st Avenue S. Long Prairie, Minnesota

Item # 1 2 3 4	Call to Order and Roll Call Pledge of Allegiance Amendments to the Agenda Appeals		Approx. Time 6:00 6:01 6:02
4.1	Darrin & Becky Hensley Parcel: 36-0106601	Long Prairie	6:05
4.2	K.B.T. LLC Parcel: 36-0105500	Long Prairie	6:20
4.3	Eric Baker Parcel 12-0034501	Hartford	6:35
4.4	Panther Properties - Alex LLC Parcel 30-0003200, 30-0036400, 30	Browerville 0-0040202	6:50

5 Adjourn

The County Board of Appeal and Equalization Meeting will begin promptly at the prescribed time. The County Board reserves the right to alter the order of the agenda items and the amount of time allowed for an item based on business needs.